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AQUANT

CONTEMPORARY BATHROOMS

Basin Mixer — Tall Body
Product Code : 2080

Technical Drawing

181 49

BODY KNOB

PLAN ‘:ﬂ
SPOUT —

~ BODY -

39
|

62

317

255

7 %

% % FRONT ELEVATION

SIDE ELEVATION
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